Final Results: Larkin Hill - July HT

Larkin Hill - July HT

North Chatham, NY

7/20/2019 to 7/21/2019

Final Results
To To . .
wider | vorse |Dresiores a0 pare | pare | XCLXC,| 7108 o0
P Score || Place P
Darrah Delana Lady
A e . 33.90| 3 | 0.00(0.00|3390| 1 | 0.00|[0.80(3470| 1
[Carolyn Wehle |Edelmann 134.80] 5-T || 0.00 |[0.00/[ 34.80 | 2-T |/ 0.00|[0.00/34.80( 2 |
IMegan Tardiff |[Vindakova 134.80] 5-T || 0.00 |[0.00// 34.80 | 2-T |/ 0.00|[0.00/34.80( 3 |
Jane Hamlin ';/fmr.‘”' 3460 4 4000003860 6 |[0.00]240]41.00] 4
ultichance
IDenise Goyea ||Quickest 137.20| 8 | 4.00]|[0.00][4120( 7 |0.00|200|43.20| 5 |
[Kate Nolfi ~ ||\Wild Pioneer ~ |[37.40/ 9 | 8.00/({0.00 4540 11 | 0.00/0.80|(46.20( 6 |
- Stonehaven's
Jamie Fields |5 ¢ 40.20|| 10 | 4.00 ||0.00|[44.20 | 10 || 0.00 || 2.00 |46.20| 7
Taylor Mohr S\f’a‘:;y High 1141 50]| 12 | 4.00 [0.00 /4550 12 | 0.00 |0.80 4630 8
thZie . Theodora 40.70|| 11 |/ 8.00 ||0.0048.70| 13 |/ 0.00 ||6.4055.10 9
amberlin
Diane
Thompson Boston Jack 37.00| 7 | 0.00(0.00|37.00( 4 (20.00|13.60/70.60 10
Debbie
Yo Four Fours 42.20(| 13 | 0.00 ||0.00|(42.20 | 9 |20.00|[12.4074.60 || 11
|Ferial Johnson ||Great Recession |(33.30| 2 || 4.00/[0.00/37.30| 5 |60.00|[12.40/109.70 12 |
Made“”e Highlite's Je - 1la5 0ol 1 || 8.00 |2.00( 4200 8 6000l € | E || E
artsock T'aime
To || To . .
wider | vose  [ProsiDres tad Joad) e | pare | XC ) XC e e
P Score || Place P
Mikki Kuchta |(ABF SPecta! 3260 2 [ 400/000(3660 1 | 000|7.60[4420] 1
eserve
|Amy Clark  ||Grasshopper 13540/ 3 |4.00([0.00(39.40|| 2 |0.00|5.20(44.60( 2 |
ﬂ;’sephi“e Kildare's Happy i35 50| 5 ||16.00( 0.00[5450 | 6 | 0.00||2.80|57.30] 3
uggan Days

|[Erin Langan | [Blue Collar Dollar |[31.50/ 1 || 8.00 |[0.00 || 39.50 | 120.00( 3.20 ||62.70 |

w
o
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Final Results: Larkin Hill - July HT

[Kristen Smith || Trident 136.50(| 4 ||12.00||0.00(|48.50 | 5 | 0.00 |[14.40/62.90( 5 |
Caroline
By Avalon 40.90|| 6 || 4.00|/0.00/44.90( 4 |[0.00| TE | TE | TE

To To . .
. Dress||Dress|| Stad ||Stad XC || XC ||Final ||Final
RIEET RIS Score||Place||[Jump||Time SDc:?)tri PDIZ?e Jump||Time|[Score||[Place
[Cassie Sanger ||Born Ready 13360/ 5 | 0.00/[0.00(33.60| 4 | 0.00f0.0033.60( 1 |
Lizzie .
Chamberlin |[Finnegan Flash  33.20 4 | 0.00 | 0.00/(33.20|| 3 | 0.00 |0.40|33.60|| 2
[Madison Haney |[Revelation 130.90|| 1 | 4.00][0.00/[3490] 5 |/ 0.000.40(35.30/ 3 |
Victoria Improper
Thompson i 31.60| 2 |/ 0.00(0.00(31.60( 1 | 0.00|[10.00/(41.60| 4
LuLu Moore || Ronsheld 35.90| 6 | 4.00 |0.00(39.90| 6 | 0.0 |7.20]47.10] 5
oodwill
[Lucien Rouse ||Royal 138.90/ 7 |12.00/[7.60(/58.50| 7 |/ 0.00|{0.00(58.50( 6 |
Madeline Global Innocenzo
Hartsock = 31.80| 3 || 0.00(0.00(3180( 2 |[6000| E || E | E

Rider Horse Dress||Dress|| Stad Sfcad To Date|To Date| XC || XC Final ||Final
Score||Place||{Jump||Time|| Score || Place || Jump|Time||Score |Place

|Cassie Sanger  ||Ultra Violet |[31.40/] 1 | 0.00|[0.00/ 31.40 || 1 | 0.000.00|[31.40 1 |
|Chelsea Nix llce Blue  [33.90| 3 [ 0.00/0.00| 3390 | 2 ] 0.00]0.00/33.90| 2 |
IMegan Tardiff  ||Polarized |{34.60/] 5 | 4.00/[0.00/ 38.60 || 5 | 0.000.00|(38.60 3 |
[Nick Meyers |All Gold  [38.20 6 | 4.00/0.00| 4220 | 6 | 0.00]0.00/4220| 4 |
IT. Sims |Lavendel [33.20| 2 | 4.00/0.00| 3720 | 3 ] 0.00|5.20/42.40| 5 |
[Lucien Rouse ||Stravinsky |(38.40|[ 7 | 0.00|[0.00 38.40 || 4 |/20.00/9.60|(68.00 6 |
|Sarah Tompkins |[Hypnotiq  [[44.30][ 9 |o00|f W || w || w [o000| W | W | |
[Madeline Hartsock|[Prinz S.W. [[34.30| 4 |o00|f W || w | w [o000| W | W | |
[Ferial Johnson  ||Sweepstakes|[43.90 8 [[0.00|| W || W || w [o000| W | W | |

To To . .
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC |[Final||Final
RN AT Score|[Place|[Jump|[Time S[();:ee FE)IZE:ee Jump || Time||Score||Place
Fiinpa ABF Special 131 601l 2.7 || 0.00 | 0.00|| 31.60(| 1 | 0.00 | 0.00||3L60] 1
agtmann Feature
B‘f"”ie”e Optical llusion ||32.10| 5 [ 0.00 0003210 2 | 0.00|l0.00(32.10] 2
icholson
[Nicole Leikert ||All The Above (131.60( 2-T || 4.00 || 0.00|(35.60|| 5 | 0.00 |[0.00(35.60( 3 |
lJordan Harris  ||Stole My Heart (35.00(| 8-T || 4.00 || 0.00|(39.00|| 8 | 0.00 |[0.00(39.00( 4 |

|Alysabeth
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Final Results: Larkin Hill - July HT

o1

’Simon HWinter's Silence H31.60H 2-Tr H 8.00 Ho.oo H 39.60 H 9 H 0.00 H 0.00 Hsg.eoH

Paige Beliveau |[Pippen McGee (35.00|| 8-T || 8.00 |[0.00 || 43.00 || 10-T || 0.00 |/ 0.00 ([43.00/ 6
[Emily Glidden |Heroic Royal  (35.00|| 8-T || 8.00 |[0.00 || 43.00 || 10-T || 0.00 || 0.00 ([43.00] 7
Angela Custer é‘(ﬁgosnpe‘:ia' 46.10|| 13 || 0.00 |[0.0046.10| 12 || 0.00 [10.00|56.10] 8
Eamem” Raffie's Princess ||38.90( 12 28.00(0.00||66.90 | 13 || 0.00 [ 0.0066.90| 9
rueger
Sidney Excel Star Good
Baughman T 34.10| 7 |/ 0.00(|0.00|[34.10( 4 |/20.0020.00(74.10/ 10
ILaurian Pope  ||Le Basil 133.90] 6 ||4.00]000]37.90]| 7 |120.00[ E || E | E
Emma
Lomangino Take Note 3770 11 | 0.00 |0.00|37.70/| 6 (8000 R | R || R
Paige Crotty i’r‘r‘;ﬁ'nit;r 28.20|| 1 || 4.00(000|3220]| 3 |[85.00|| RF || RF | RF
| Training-D
To To . .

. Dress|[Dress|| Stad ||Stad XC || XC |[Final|[Final

RIEET AURE Score||Place||[Jump||Time SDcitree g:f:% Jump||Time|[Score||Place
Christina Reiter |[Outlier 126.10( 1 |/ 0.00][0.00|[26.20 1 |[0.00|f0.00|[26.10] 1
Leah .
Meisterling Ardeo Hill Hero (|30.00|| 2 |[ 0.00 |0.00/30.00|| 2 || 0.00 |/0.00 (|30.00| 2
Jocelyn Hawe |[Cadbury VT 135.20|[ 5 |/ 0.00][0.00/3520] 3 | 0.00]0.00(35.20] 3
[Elisabeth Libby |[Irish Silk 137.50|| 9 |/ 0.00][0.00/37.50] 6 |/ 0.00|0.0037.50] 4
Eata"e Hughdoneit 36.80| 7 0.000.00|[3680| 5 | 0.00|3.2040.00| 5
abouchere
Lourie Yelton |[Ripleigh 135.00|[ 4 | 8.00]f0.00/4300] 11 | 0.000.00/43.00| 6
Sarah Morton ﬁm””.‘g's My llaaeo| 3 ||8.00[0.00 4260 10 |l 0.00] 0.0 43.00| 7

avorite
Nancy
Hathaway Otter 40.90( 12 | 0.00||0.00|[40.90| 7 | 0.00 | 4.80|45.70| 8
ISusan Ballek  |Jitter Bug 136.60|| 6 |/ 0.00][0.00/36.60]/ 4 | 0.0011.20(47.80| 9
gathe””e Grasp the Laurel [|37.70| 10 || 4.00 |0.00||41.70|| 8 | 20.00|[24.00/85.70|| 10
ooper
IKelly Rooney |[Dresden Silver  [38.40|| 11 || 4.00][0.00/[42.40/ 9 |60.00] E | E | E
Kristen Bonmahon Blue
. o 37.30| 8 |[16.00] R R R [|000| R || R
| Novice-A
To To . i

. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC ||Final||Final

R AIBIFE Score||Place||{Jump||Time S[ggtree FE)IZf:ee Jump||Time|[Score||Place
ﬁ"sc’” Bastman- ||, o ington II 3050 1 1 0.000.00|[3050/ 1 |l 0.000.00[3050]| 1
awler
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Final Results: Larkin Hill - July HT

|Alice Roosevelt ||Ember [32.10( 2 |/ 0.00[0.00(|32.20|| 2 | 0.00|0.00(32.10| 2 |
[Booli Selmayr  ||Governor Malibh |[33.80|| 4 |/ 0.00|[0.00//33.80 3 |/ 0.00 |0.00|(33.80 3 |
[Emily Eldridge |[Boo Ya 134.10] 5-T || 0.00 |{0.00/[34.10(| 4 | 0.00 | 0.00|[34.10( 4 |
Sarah Stewart  |[Just So 135.20|| 9 | 0.00]|{0.00/[35.20 5 | 0.000.40|[35.60( 5 |
Nancy Henderson g:gk');‘t’ﬁk Black ll36.40(| 10 | 0.00 [0.00(|36.40| 6 || 0.00 [0.00][36.40|| 6
[LuLu Moore |[Billie 133.60/| 3 | 4.00/[0.80(38.40/ 7 | 0.00|[0.00(38.40( 7 |
[Tori Donaghue |[Fred Bobb 13450/ 7 | 4.00[0.00(38.50/ 8 | 0.00[0.00(38.50 8 |
|Alison Leaton  |[Lulworth Cove |{36.90/| 11 || 4.00 |[0.0040.90/ 10 || 0.00 |{0.00(40.90( 9 |
Emily Roberson g'aié';o” Dollar 157 10| 12 || 4.00 ||0.00|{41.10] 11 || 0.00 | 0.00 |41.10|| 10
[Kari Roberts  ||Dakar 137.60|| 13 |/ 4.00|[0.00/41.60( 12 | 0.00 || 0.00|[41.60( 11 |
|Lori Elrod |The Red Baron  |[35.00| 8 |/ 4.00[0.00/[39.00( 9 | 0.00|5.20[44.20| 12 |
Lynn Travers | /msical 44.30| 17 | 0.00 | 0.00(44.30] 15 | 0.00 [ 0.0 44.30| 13
lJocelyn Hawe  ||Danceteria 134.10| 5-T || 8.00 |[0.00/[42.10( 13 || 0.00 |[10.00/(52.10( 14 |
[Nicholas Xatzis ||QE 139.30|| 14 |/ 4.00[0.00/43.30( 14 | 0.00 |[17.60/(60.90( 15 |
Devon L .
Champlain Howyalion 40.00| 15 || 8.00 | 0.00|/48.00|| 16 |[20.00//0.00 (68.00 16
Jessica Cato|Daisy’s Gomna 149 70| 16 | 8.00 | 0.0049.70| 17 |20.00] 0.40 [70.10]| 17
| Novice-B |
To To . .
Rider Horse gress Dress|| Stad Sfcad Date || Date XC || XC Final||Final
core||Place|[Jump||Time Score || Place Jump||Time|[Score||Place
|Sophia Midgley [|Aries 13190/ 1 |/ 0.00][0.00/31.90|| 1 | 0.00]|0.00|3190] 1 |
|Carlie Cichocki [Buddy System [[33.10/[ 2 || 0.00/[0.00/[33.20|| 2 |/ 0.00 | 0.00|[33.10 2 |
Alexandra
S Enchanted 33.30|| 3 | 0.00/0.00][33.30| 3 | 0.000.00/33.30 3
Haley Dwight égﬁ'\feﬁeed 35.00{( 4-T | 0.00 |0.00([35.00 | 4 | 0.00(0.00(35.00| 4
|Penelope Giesen |[FGF Eurodude |[35.00 4-T || 4.00[0.00([ 39.00 || 6 | 0.00 || 0.00|[39.00 5 |
[Lorna Mathias ||Liaden 136.70]| 7 | 4.00]|[0.00] 40.70 7 [20.000.00(60.70| 6 |
[Charlotte Bain [[Aim High 135.50/| 6 | 0.00][0.00]3550( 5 | 0.0027.60(63.10/ 7 |
Emma Rockhill's
Oldenburg Rocket 37.90|| 8-T | 8.000.00( 4590 | 8 (o000 W | W || W
|Katie Channing |[Free Fallin' Mon|[37.90| 8-T |[12.00/| RF | RF | RF [[0.00 | RF || RF || |
| Novice-C |
To To . .
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC ||Final|[Final
Rek's ABIEE Score||Place|[Jump||Time S[?:?)tree FRZ;[:Z Jump||Time|[Score||Place
|Heather I [ D D D
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Final Results: Larkin Hill - July HT

DiGregorio  |[SPOt 34.10| 2 | 0.00[0.00(34.10( 2 | 0.000.00]34.10] 1
;‘;%‘étl ngfield[Mighty Mouse 34.80 4 |/ 0.00 000 |34.80 | 4 | 0.00 | 0.00 3480 2
\S/er?gerwerf Galileo 35.20( 5 |/ 0.000.00(3520| 5 |/ 0.000.00]35.20] 3
Emilija Carriage House
Zygelyte Dominic 36.20/ 6 [ 0.00(0.00(36.20| 6 |[0.00|3.20|(39.40| 4
|Felicia Pelsis  ||Out of Ashes  |[40.20|| 10 | 0.00 ||0.00][40.20| 7 |/ 0.00 || 0.00]|[40.20 5 |
[Lauren Preli  |[Cash 138.60]| 7-T | 4.00 || 0.00][42.60|| 8-T || 0.00 || 0.00|[42.60( 6 |
ﬁ:f:rason She's a Dime 38.60( 7-T || 4.00 | 0.00 | 42.60 | 8-T || 0.00 |[2.00 [44.60] 7
|Laura Casey ||| Need A Guinness|[32.40|| 1 | 0.00 |[0.00][32.40|| 1 |/ 0.00 [[12.80||45.20( 8 |
gf‘;ﬂf‘:”e Kay's Replica 3450 3 [ 000 0.00|3450|| 3 | 0.0010.8045.30] 9
[Brinn Dimler  |Roscoe 139.30/ 9 |[12.00|{0.0051.30( 11 | 0.00 |[0.00 (|51.30( 10 |
|Savannah Audet||Sweet Secret 14050/ 11 || 4.00|[0.0044.50( 10 [ 0.00| TE || TE || TE |
To || To . .
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC || Final ||Final
RIEET FIBIRE Score|[Place|[Jump|[Time S[z:itfe 3:22 Jump|[Time||Score ||Place
Nessica Katz  |[Fernhill Sylvus  (32.60/ 3 |/ 0.00 |[0.00(/32.60| 2 | 0.00[0.00/[32.60( 1 |
ﬁ)‘:{(i)e““e M- lFH Morming Daddy [34.10|| 4-T | 0.00 [ 0.0034.10| 3 | 0.00 |0.00(34.10 2
[Marcia Kulak ||All Dassett 130.50|| 2 | 4.00][0.00/3450|[ 4 |[0.000.00|[34.50| 3 |
5\‘/’;"';25'&‘” Whilethewife'saway(36.70| 7 | 4.00 | 0.00|[40.70| 7 || 0.00 | 0.00||40.70] 4
ge'mgﬁ;'y Sander 37.60| 8 || 4.00(0.00|[41.60| 8 || 0.00/0.00/41.60|| 5
|Andrea Waldo ([TCF Quantum Leap(34.80( 6 | 8.000.00|(42.80|[ 9 |/ 0.00/0.80|(43.60( 6 |
|Ajia Cherry || Ataktos 143.80/| 14 || 4.00 |[0.00(47.80| 10-T [ 0.00 |[0.00 || 47.80| 7 |
Ezrne'asuuon' Flight Risk 39.80| 11 [ 8.00 | 0.0047.80|| 10-T || 0.00 | 0.00||47.80 | 8
g;’;g?i‘;"'y” Torrey Park 40.50( 12 | 4.00 || 5.20|{49.70|| 12 || 0.00 || 0.00 || 49.70|| 9
égf)hpeerri”e Gigi 20.80( 1 [ 0.00|/0.00/29.80/ 1 |20.00|[0.00]49.80| 10
|Sarah Morton ||Carmella [34.10|| 4-T || 4.00 || 0.00 ||38.10 | 5-T |{40.00/[0.00/ 78.10]| 11 |
[Blythe Kersula ||Bailey 138.10] 9-T || 0.00 |[0.00/[38.10| 5-T [[60.00(/11.60/[109.70/| 12 |
|Amy Maser  ||Another Gulch ~ [[42.60/ 13 000 W | w || w |[oo0|| W | w || |
[Mary Golek ||Lionwood Lir 13810 9-T |[12.00|| RF || RF || RF [[0.00| RF || RF || |
I I | I I ol I | Il [
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To To . .
. Dress||Dress|| Stad ||Stad XC || XC ||Final ||Final
‘ R ‘ e Score||Place||[Jump||Time SDate DEIES Jump||Time|[Score||[Place
core || Place
IMarcia Kulak |[Pantheon 126.40|| 1 | 0.00[0.00/[26.40] 1 |/ 0.000.00(26.40/ 1 |
Heidi White |[Caesar 129.80|| 4 |/ 0.00{0.00/[29.80] 3 |/ 0.000.00(29.80/ 2 |
B FGF Well Dressed |35 19 5 || 0.00 |0.00(3220| 4 | 0.000.00(32.10] 3
ayne Spirit
Ann
Archibald  |[CTeY Street 33.10| 6 || 4.00(0.00|(37.10/| 5 | 0.000.00|37.10|| 4
Kelly Morgan Ef)g‘;icnh%ome 34.10| 7 | 4.00 | 0.00|[38.10|| 6 | 0.00| 0.0038.10] 5
iema”da Atlee 3450 8 | 4.00/[0.00(3850| 7 | 0.000.00|3850| 6
ellogg
|Andrew Cowe [Theodore 139.80|| 9 |/ 0.00{0.00/[39.80] 8 |/ 0.000.00(39.80/ 7 |
Wudith Rossi  ||PDF Double Down |[28.80|| 3 |/ 0.00|[0.00/[28.80| 2 [20.00/[0.00 (48.80/ 8 |
IDisa Cheston ||Sandy Blue 127.90|| 2 |[1200| E || E || E |fjo00)| E | E || |
| Beginner Novice-A |
To To . .
. Dress|Dress|| Stad ||Stad XC || XC || Final ||Final
RIEET AIRIEE Score||Place||[Jump|(Time ;%tri FI’DIZ::Z Jump||Time||Score ||Place
Booli Selmayr If?:rmgter 30.00| 1 | 0.00(0.00(3000( 1 | 0.000.00[30.00| 1
IBeth Rumore  |[Roulette 134.80]| 6-T || 0.00 |[0.00][34.80|[ 3 |/ 0.000.00(34.80| 2 |
|Caitlin Dwyer |[Montreux 133.30|| 4-T || 4.00|[0.00][37.30][ 7 |/ 0.000.00(37.30| 3 |
gta"y” London Aire 35.80| 8 || 0.00/[0.00(3580( 5 0.00]|24038.20( 4
ephens
ILucy Marshall |{Deliteful 137.80/| 10 |/ 0.00|{1.2039.00 || 8 |/ 0.00 |0.00/39.00| 5 |
ISusan Heffron |[Major Tom 133.30/| 4-T |/ 0.00 |{0.0033.30 || 2 |/ 0.00|6.80/40.10| 6 |
IMadisyn Marks |[Little Brit 13130/ 2 | 4.00{[0.00(3530| 4 |/ 0.00|5.60]/4090| 7 |
IRobin Crellin |[Rosie Dream Girl [[32.80( 3 | 4.00|7.60|/44.40| 9 | 0.00 |[14.40(58.80| 8 |
Eliza Fielden ggmg of the 36.80| 9 | 0.00(0.00(36.80 6 |60.00(23.20120.00| 9
Alexandra Ormond Views
Miraglia Rascal 40.00|| 11 |[000 | W || W | W ||000| W || W
IT. Sims |Sun Shiner 134.80|| 6-T || 8.00 || RF || RF || RF |[0.00 | RF || RF || |
| Beginner Novice-B |
Dress||Dress| Stad [|stad|| 12 | T° | xc || xc |Final |Final
Rider Horse Sress ress) Sta 8l |l pate || Date . inat)|~ina
core||Place|[Jump||Time S Jump|[Time||Score||Place
core || Place
. ||Kildare's Buster
Laura Voorheis Keaton 28.30f 1 |/ 0.00([0.00/28.30| 1 0.00 ||0.00 |[28.30|| 1
gﬁb”e'.“a Chambersburg Pike||31.80/ 3 || 0.00 [0.00/31.80/ 2 |l0.00][0.00/31.80| 2
evalier
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.Catherine [ [ [ [ [ [ [
S Jazper 30.30| 2 |/ 4.00(0.00|/34.30| 3 | 0.00|2.40|36.70( 3
Louise .
Ackiowicz Black Pistol 35.30| 4 | 4.00(0.00/[39.30| 4 | 0.00]/0.00|(39.30|| 4
[Helen Sharp  ||GAF Intuition ~ ||41.50| 5 |/ 0.00 ||0.00/[41.50|[ 5 |/ 0.00{0.00(41.50 5 |
gﬁ;‘f;ance Hazel Rock Sun  ||42.50|| 6-T [ 0.00 ||0.00[42.50 | 6-T || 0.00 || 0.00 ||42.50| 6
|Alessia Salati |Dolce & Gabbana |[42.50]| 6-T || 0.00 || 0.00|[42.50 | 6-T |[ 0.00 || 0.00||42.50( 7 |
[Destiny Darnell |[Tony D 146.80|| 10 || 0.00/[0.00/46.80| 8 | 0.00|[0.00/46.80| 8 |
Leah Clark v hinny 4300|| 8 | 4.00[0.00(47.00] 9 | 0.00]o0.00|47.00] 9
Gaby
Stella Slade  ||Clancy |47.50|| 11 [ 8.00|[0.00][55.50 10 |[20.00(0.00|[75.50( 10 |
ﬁgmh Chasing My Tail |[44.30] 9 |[12.00||14.80|71.10|| 11 || 0.00 ||20.00(81.10( 11
To To . .
Rider Horse sDress Dress|| Stad Sf[ad Date || Date XC )§C Final |[Final
core||Place|[Jump||Time S Jump||Time|[Score||Place
core||Place
Anna Ciampaglione Eg)l‘l’éfrrl'“" 34.00| 4 | 0.000.00|3400| 1 | 0.00]0.00]|34.00]| 1
|Courtney LaBarbera/|Gatling 136.00| 5-T || 0.00 |{0.00/[36.00|| 2 |/ 0.00|[0.00/[36.00| 2 |
Adriana DeLella E;ﬂ‘i‘l’ﬂ 3650/ 7-T || 0.00 || 0.00||36.50 || 4-T || 0.00 || 0.00 ||36.50] 3
Amber Cerrati \S/\i/de””.e 36.50( 7-T || 0.00 || 0.00[36.50|| 4-T || 0.00 || 0.00 3650 4
atching
|Grace White |Road House  ([33.00| 3 |/ 4.00 [ 0.00([37.00( 6 | 0.00|0.00|[37.00] 5 |
Heather Mann f,t’,fltlg?r']' Me  llag30| o | 0.000.00(3830] 7 | 0.00]0.00]3830] 6
Madison Cahill \S/iﬁhw“see” 5050/ 12 | 0.00 || 0.00(50.50/ 8 | 0.00 || 0.00 5050 7
Willa Brown ‘]Eoyade 3230/ 2 | 4.00(0.00/36.30]| 3 |[20.00(0.00]56.30| 8
smeralda
Lena Hardy g;‘e‘:her inthe |l 4650| 10 | 8.00 |10.00[64.50| 9 || 0.00 11.60(76.10] 9
|Alexandria Lennon ||Jill |48.30| 11 |[16.00] E || E || E J[o00]| E | E || |
[Morgan M Diggins |[Vee 136.00( 5-T |[12.00] E || E || E |[o00]| E | E || |
Cooper Madden-  ||Stellar
Hennessey Rendition 3050( 1 ||000| W | W | W 000 W|W
To To . .
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC |[Final |[Final
s IS Score||Place|[Jump||Time SDate DEUS Jump||Time||Score||Place
core || Place
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Final Results: Larkin Hill - July HT

|Alex Conrad||Miles 130.30 1 |/ 0.00/[0.00(30.30|| 1 | 0.00|0.00(30.30| 1 |
|Alyssa Birt ||Jack 131.30|| 2 | 0.00]{0.00/31.30 2 | 0.000.00|[31.30 2 |
gjef?(?%obil Sneesels Weakers (/32,50 3-T | 0.00 [ 0.00 32,50 || 3-T | 0.00 |[0.00 [32.50( 3
Alana Someday My Prince
Mahoney |Will Come 33.50/| 6 [ 0.00(0.00(33.50| 5 || 0.00|/0.0033.50| 4
gf)'lrt‘amha Wall St. Cheatsheet  |34.80 8 [ 0.00 |0.00(34.80 7 | 0.00 0.0 34.80|| 5
[Emily Staley|[Carnivale King 133.80| 7 | 0.00|[0.00/[33.80 6 | 0.00|3.20|[37.00] 6 |
Dana
S Joker 33.30/ 5 | 4.00(0.00(37.30| 8 || 0.00|/0.00|37.30 7
Holly
A Speak Softly 32.50|| 3-T | 0.00 | 0.0032.50 | 3-T ||60.00||0.00 ||92.50|| 8
| Beginner Novice-E |
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad To To XC || XC ||Final ||Final
Rider Horse S . Date || Date .
core||Place|[Jump||Time S Jump||Time|[Score||Place
core || Place
IHeather Naventi |[KC's Chloe  {{30.30]| 2 | 0.00||0.00][30.30 | 2 [ 0.000.00(30.30/ 1 |
IRonan Moloney ||Liberty Belle {{30.80|| 4 | 0.00 ||0.00|( 30.80 || 3 |/ 0.000.00(30.80/ 2 |
|Amy Enkler  |[Utaugh 132.00/[ 5 | 0.00]0.00]3200/ 4 |0.00]|0.00|32.00] 3 |
Heidi White iaﬁrklgrll(ny 2780 1 [ 0000002780 || 1 | 0.00]7.20]3500] 4
INancy Cerniglia [[IQ 132.80|| 6 | 4.00][0.00/ 3680 | 7 |0.00]|0.00|36.8 5 |
gimbe”y Beyond Repute (|34.30/ 7-T || 0.00 [0.00|| 3430 | 5 | 0.00 ||3.20/[37.50|| &
oleman
Carol Drake ﬁleer\‘;g‘“o”a' 35.80( 9 |/ 0.000.00(3580|| 6 | 0.00]09.60|4540| 7
Brenda Brookvale
Barthelemy Sassy 36.30|| 10 [16.00/0.00 52.30 || 10 | 0.00 | 0.0052.30| 8
Kristal Gessler |[Prolific 134.30|| 7-T || 4.00][0.00/38.30 || 8 [[20.00(4.00|(62.30 9 |
Chrissy Deibert |[Revi 137.30|| 11 |/ 8.00][0.00/[ 4530 9 |[65.00| RF || RF || RF |
Altison Dunne  [EOWM - isos0| 3 1200 RF | RF | RF | 000 RF | RF
ophia
| Beginner Novice-F |
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad To | To XC || XC ||Final||Final
Rider Horse S . Date || Date .
core||Place||[Jump||Time S Jump||Time|[Score||Place
core || Place
|Anne Eilinger  |[Bruichladdich  |[22.80| 1 | 0.00 || 0.00|[22.80/] 1 |/ 0.00 |[0.00(22.80/ 1 |
IThomas Davis |[Boston Bullet  |[24.30 2 | 0.00 || 0.00|[24.30]] 2 |/ 0.00 0.00(24.30/ 2 |
IMikki Kuchta ||Fiji 131.30][ 3 | 0.00][0.00/31.30( 3 | 0.00]0.00|31.30] 3 |
Gretchen Creesy |[Tigerlily 136.00/ 5 | 0.00]f0.00/[36.00( 5 | 0.00]0.00|36.00] 4 |
‘Mark HCarugo H31.80H 4 H 0.00 ”0.00“31.80“ 4 H 0.00 Hs.zo”smo” 5 ‘
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Final Results: Larkin Hill - July HT

|Giandomenico ||

IMaura O'Grady |[Cajun Style 137.50|| 7 | 0.00]{0.00/[37.50 6 |/ 0.00|5.20]|[42.70 6 |
[Erica Foley ~ |[Xena 143.50| 9 | 4.00]f0.00/4750( 7 | 0.00]0.00|[47.50 7 |
Susan J

Ouackenbush A" 43.00| 8 | 4.00 (|11.20(58.20( 9 |/ 0.00 |[2.40|/60.60| 8

Susan Boguist Egg:r‘]’(;a' Mighty |26 80| 6 ||4.00]7.60||48.40| 8 |85.00| RE | RF || RF
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Pinney # Class Rider Horse Dressage Stadium To Date XC Score Final Final Placement
Team : BN - TIP
217 BN Thomas Davis Boston Bullet 24.3 0 24.3 0 24.3 1
197 BN Alex Conrad Miles 30.3 0 30.3 0 30.3 2
164 BN Gabriellia Chevalier Chambersburg Pike 31.8 0 31.8 0 31.8 3
191 BN Jenna Chornobil Sneesels Weakers 32.5 0 32.5 0 32.5 4
159 BN Madisyn Marks Little Brit 31.3 4 35.3 5.6 40.9 5
214 BN Carol Drake Sensational News 35.8 0 35.8 9.6 45.4 6
207 BN Kristal Gessler Prolific 34.3 4 38.3 24 62.3 7
205 BN Chrissy Deibert Revi 37.3 8 45.3 RF RF RF
184 BN Cooper Madden-Hennessey Stellar Rendition 30.5 WD 30.5 0 WD WD
Team: N - TIP
129 N Adrienne M. lorio FH Morning Daddy 34.1 0 34.1 0 34.1 1
99 N Penelope Giesen FGF Eurodude 35 4 39 0 39 2
130 N Eve Kaplan-Walbrecht Whilethewife'saway 36.7 4 40.7 0 40.7 3
85 N Alison Leaton Lulworth Cove 36.9 4 40.9 0 40.9 4
131 N Kimberly Sevigny Sander 37.6 4 41.6 0 41.6 5
128 N Pamela Sutton-Hall Flight Risk 39.8 8 47.8 0 47.8 6
125 N Gwendolyn Braglia Torrey Park 40.5 9.2 49.7 0 49.7 7
87 N Jocelyn Hawe Danceteria 34.1 8 421 10 52.1 8
83 N Devon L Champlain Howyalion 40 8 48 20 68 9
86 N Jessica Cato Zachos Daisy's Gonna Make It 41.7 8 49.7 20.4 70.1 10
115 N Savannah Audet Sweet Secret 40.5 4 44.5 TE TE TE
104 N Katie Channing Free Fallin' Mon 37.9 RF 49.9 0 RF RF
97 N Emma Oldenburg Rockhill's Rocket 37.9 8 45.9 WD WD WD
127 N Amy Maser Another Gulch 42.6 WD 42.6 0 WD WD
135 N Disa Cheston Sandy Blue 27.9 E 39.9 0 E E
Team: P -TIP
17 P Mikki Kuchta ABF Special Reserve 32.6 4 36.6 7.6 442 1
9 P Kate Nolfi Wild Pioneer 37.4 8 45.4 0.8 46.2 2
16 P Erin Langan Blue Collar Dollar 31.5 8 39.5 23.2 62.7 3
8 P Debbie MacConnel Four Fours 42.2 0 42.2 32.4 74.6 4
3 P Ferial Johnson Great Recession 33.3 4 37.3 72.4 109.7 5
Team:T-TIP
26 T Cassie Sanger Born Ready 33.6 0 33.6 0 33.6 1
31 T Madison Haney Revelation 30.9 4 34.9 0.4 35.3 2
70 T Elisabeth Libby Irish Silk 37.5 0 37.5 0 37.5 3
57 T Jordan Harris Stole My Heart 35 4 39 0 39 4
35 T Emily Glidden Heroic Royal 35 8 43 0 43 5
56 T Cameron Krueger Raffie's Princess 38.9 28 66.9 0 66.9 6
68 T Katherine Cooper Grasp the Laurel 37.7 4 41.7 44 85.7 7
46 T Ferial Johnson Sweepstakes 43.9 WD 43.9 0 WD WD
51 T Emma Lomangino Take Note 37.7 0 37.7 R R R
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